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Dining Hall 
Worship Pavilion 
Parking Lot 
Lodge 
Main Washhouse 
Potter’s House 
Gaga Pit 
Basketball Court 
9 Square in the Air 
Fellowship Fire 
Low Ropes Course 
Pedal Cart Track 
Slingshot Range 
Rifle Range 
Stockade Cabins 

Stand Cabin 
Pool 
Lean To Trail 
Climbing Tower 
Giant Swing 
Leap of Faith 
Kiva Fire Site 
Archery Range 
Paintball Safe Zone 
Maintenance Barn 
Riding Ring 
Sports Field 
Shotguns 
Office 
Staff Housing 
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Hiking Trails: 

30 

30 

30 

3 

10 


